
COURSE ADMISSION
FEE

FIRST YEAR
Academic fee

MBBS

BAMS (AYURVEDA)

PHARM D

BE AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

BE MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

BE ELECTRONIC& COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING

BE COMPUTERSCIENC ENGINEERING

BE COMPUTERSCIENC ENGINEERING

BE ARTIFICIALINTELLI-GENCE
& ENGINEERING

B-PHARMA

POST BACCALAUREATE PHARMA D

PHYSIOTHERAPY (BPT)

BSc.NURSING

PB B.SC

M.SC NURSING

BHM (HOTEL MANAGEMENT)

BSc INTERIOR DESIGN

BSc FASHION DESIGN

DIPLOMA IN INTERIOR DESIGN

DIPLOMA IN FASHION DESIGN

DIPLOMA IN HOTEL MANAGEMENT

BSc. MLT

BSc. MIT

BSc. OPTOMETRY

BSc. OT AND ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY

BSc. RESPIRATORY CARE

BSc. RENAL DIALYSIS

BSc. CARDIAC THERAPY

BSc. CARDIAC CARE

MHA

BHA

BOT

BASLP

SECOND YEAR
Academic fee

THIRD YEAR
Academic fee

FOURTH YEAR
Academic fee

- -

1,00000 3,00,000

1,00000

1,00000

1,00000

1,00000

2,00,000

1,60,000

1,70,000

1,90,000

1,00000

1,00000

1,00000 2,00,000 70,000 70,000 70,000

40,000

40,000

50,000

1,00000

1,00000 70,000 70,000

1,00000

1,00000

1,00000

2,60,000 2,30,000

1,40,000 40,000

2,30,000 2,30,000

1,50,000

1,00000

1,00000

1,00000

1,50,000 95,000 95,000

1,90,000 1,00,000 1,00,000

1,50,000 50,000 50,000

1,90,000

1,50,000 50,000 50,000

1,70000

1,00,000 1,00,000

1,00,000 1,00,000

1,70,000

2,00,000

2,20,000

1,75,000 75000

1,00,000 1,00,000

1,50,000

1,10,000 1,10,000 1,10,000

1,50,000

1,40,000 40,000 40,000

1,50,000 50,000

Hostel Including Rent + Mess + Maintenance Charges yearly Rs. 85,000/-
Caution Deposit Rs.10,000/- (only for 1st year)

University Registration, Eligibility, Admission Approval & Welfare Fund Rs. 15,000/- 
(only for1styear)–Extra
Uniform,Laboratory,Equipment & Subscription charges Rs.15,000/-
TransportationCharges Rs.10,000/-

1.

2.
3.

2.
1.

50,000 50,000

1,80,000 80,000 80,000

40,000 40,000 40,000

40,000 40,000 40,000

40,000 40,000 40,000

1,00000

1,00000

1,00000

1,00000

1,00000

1,00000

1,00000

1,00000

1,00000

1,00000

2,00000

1,00000

2,20,000 1,10,000 1,10,000 1,10,0001,00000

2,20,000 1,10,000 1,10,000 1,10,0001,00000

1,00000

1,00000

1,00000

1,00000

90,000

90,000

90,000

M PHARMA PHARMACOLOGY

M PHARMA QUALITY ASSURANCE

M PHARMA PHARMACUTICS

1,00000

1,00000

1,00000

1,80,000 1,10,000

1,70,000 10,0000

1,70,000 10,0000

1,70,000

1,50,000

-

3,00,000

1,50,000

90,000

70,000

-

3,00,000

1,50,000

90,000

70,000

3,00,000

1,50,000

90,000

70,000

80,000

1,10,000

1,50,000

80,000

1,10,000

80,000

1,10,000

-

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025-26
KARAVALI COLLEGES MANGALORE

Same Yr 5&6

Same Fee Yr 5

(DATASCIENCE)

Notes:

Mobile User


