

KARAVALI COLLEGES MANGALORE

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025-26

SINCE -1996					
COURSE	ADMISSION FEE	FIRST YEAR Academic fee	SECOND YEAR Academic fee	THIRD YEAR Academic fee	FOURTH YEAR Academic fee
MBBS	-	-	-	-	-
BAMS (AYURVEDA)	1,00000	3,00,000	3,00,000	3,00,000	3,00,000 Same Fee Yr 5
PHARM D	1,00000	2,00,000	1,50,000	1,50,000	1,50,000 Same Yr 5&6
POST BACCALAUREATE PHARMA D	1,00000	1,50,000	1,50,000	1,50,000	
B-PHARMA	1,00000	1,70,000	1,10,000	1,10,000	1,10,000
M PHARMA PHARMACOLOGY	1,00000	1,80,000	1,10,000		
M PHARMA QUALITY ASSURANCE	1,00000	1,70,000	10,0000		
M PHARMA PHARMACUTICS	1,00000	1,70,000	10,0000		
PHYSIOTHERAPY (BPT)	1,00000	2,00,000	70,000	70,000	70,000
вот	1,00000	1,50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
BASLP	1,00000	1,80,000	80,000	80,000	
BSc.NURSING	1,00000	2,60,000	2,30,000	2,30,000	2,30,000
M.SC NURSING	1,00000	70,000	70,000		
PB B.SC		1,40,000	40,000		
BSc. MLT	1,00000	1,50,000	95,000	95,000	
BSc. MIT	1,00000	1,90,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	
BSc. OPTOMETRY	1,00000	1,50,000	50,000	50,000	
BSc.OT AND ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY	1,00000	1,90,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	
BSc. RESPIRATORY CARE	1,00000	1,70000	1,00,000	1,00,000	
BSc. RENAL DIALYSIS	1,00000	1,50,000	50,000	50,000	
BSc. CARDIAC THERAPY	1,00000	1,70,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	
BSc. CARDIAC CARE	2,00000	2,00,000	1,50,000	1,50,000	
BE COMPUTERSCIENC ENGINEERING	1,00000	2,20,000	1,10,000	1,10,000	1,10,000
BE ELECTRONIC& COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	1,00000	1,90,000	80,000	80,000	80,000
BE COMPUTERSCIENC ENGINEERING (DATASCIENCE)	1,00000	2,20,000	1,10,000	1,10,000	1,10,000
BE ARTIFICIALINTELLI-GENCE & ENGINEERING	1,00000	2,20,000	1,10,000	1,10,000	1,10,000
BE AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING	1,00000	1,60,000	90,000	90,000	90,000
BE MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	1,00000	1,70,000	70,000	70,000	70,000
BHM (HOTEL MANAGEMENT)	1,00000	90,000	40,000	40,000	40,000
BSc INTERIOR DESIGN	1,00000	90,000	40,000	40,000	40,000
BSc FASHION DESIGN	1,00000	90,000	40,000	40,000	40,000
DIPLOMA IN INTERIOR DESIGN	1,00000	1,00000	40,000		
DIPLOMA IN FASHION DESIGN	1,00000	1,00000	40,000		
DIPLOMA IN HOTEL MANAGEMENT	1,00000	1,00000	50,000		
МНА	1,00000	1,75,000	75000		
	4.00000				

1. Hostel Including Rent + Mess + Maintenance Charges yearly Rs. 85,000/-

1,00000

2. Caution Deposit Rs.10,000/- (only for 1St year)

Notes:

BHA

1. University Registration, Eligibility, Admission Approval & Welfare Fund Rs. 15,000/-(only for1styear)–Extra

1,40,000

40,000

40,000

- 2. Uniform, Laboratory, Equipment & Subscription charges Rs. 15,000/-
- 3. TransportationCharges Rs. 10,000/-